

PT. B.D. Sharma Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences, Rohtak Multidisciplinary Research Unit (MRU)

Date: 24/08/2022

NOTIFICATION

The interviews for the recruitment of temporary position for appointment of Field Investigator in the project "Cost effectiveness of Pradhan Mantri Bhartiya Janaushadhi Pariyojana (PMBJP) & its impact on financial risk protection in India" on contractual basis at MRU, Pt. B.D. Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak scheduled to be held on 25-08-2022 at 03:00 PM at Director's Office, Pt. B. D. Sharma PGIMS, Rohtak.

All the shortlisted candidates have been informed through mail and telephonically.

Candidates are advised to report at 11:00 AM for Documents Verification.

Nodal Officer, MRU Pt. B.D. Sharma PGIMS

Li_:Khart

Rohtak